
Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in
Fee Code: T0250
Fees to be submitted by the candidate: Rs. 15085/-  (PU Registered Student)

Rs. 17285/- (Other University Student)

User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1 (Total Seats =68)

GENERAL CATEGORY = 39 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 1 2515020647 Navneet singh Rajinder pal singh BAS 3027.431
2 2 2515011394 Khushnoor Parveen kumar dhanju BC,BAS 2878.55
3 3 2515004177 Prerna chauhan Mamraj chauhan GEN 2824.9
4 4 2515006770 Aishwarya mehta Rajesh mehta OGC 2756.6
5 4 2515000168 Kirti kashyap Kashemender kashyap GEN 2724.603
6 5 2515002629 Bubble sharma Sanjeev kumar GEN 2712.768
7 6 2515016335 Kshitij panwar Sandeep panwar GEN 2687.854
8 7 2515000475 Pragya gupta Devinder kumar YF 2682.41
9 8 2515006489 Nandini sharma Vinod gaur OGC 2673.56
10 9 2515000789 Karuna Gurmeet kumar YF 2664.88
11 10 2515002036 Garima Shiv kumar SC 2657
12 11 2515019131 Gurkirt singh Gurtej singh GEN 2590.4
13 12 2515018653 Gazal dhillon Jasbir singh GEN 2579.64
14 13 2515002094 Gurleen kaur Harpreet singh GEN 2578.6
15 14 2515018847 Ekamjot kaur Balkaran singh GEN 2572.753
16 15 2515016806 Komal kamboj Ramesh chander BC,BAS 2571.6
17 16 2515015171 Gazal dhillon Jasbir singh VS(FE) 2561.96
18 17 2515012833 Rishita thakur Kailash dev thakur GEN 2554.8
19 18 2515004641 Titiksha mahajan Akhil mahajan GEN 2550.6
20 19 2515005631 Shivangi Narinder kumar BAS 2550.1
21 20 2515013485 Rasnoor kaur Kalvant singh GEN 2535.636
22 21 2515000019 Deepak goyal Krishan kumar GEN 2531.379
23 22 2515000232 Gunjan Kewal krishan GEN 2513
24 23 2515022530 Ishatpreet kaur Gurjit singh GEN 2506.674
25 24 2515005603 Anmol Partap chand bhateja GEN 2487.4
26 25 2515002400 Nitin Randhir singh RAS 2481.406
27 26 2515014790 Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch OGC,DEF 2459.055
28 27 2515012933 Haitab gupta Surinder gupta GEN 2452.3
29 28 2515014048 Rekha sharma Chetan sharma GEN 2408.615
30 29 2515011154 Shinapreet Prem chand BC,BAS,RAS 2400.92
31 30 2515004269 Muhammad rahil Saleem BC 2399.72
32 31 2515016884 Simrandeep kaur Gurdev singh YF 2395.125

Important Note: Student from other univeristy must submit their final year/semester DMC and Migration in Original 
within 10 days of Admission.

Start of Teaching w.e.f.= 20.08.2025

S.C. Students of Punjab (upto 2.5 lac Annual income) must apply their scholarship online at Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Portal (Govt of 
Punjab) and submit hard copy of their scholarship form alongwith all relevant doculments physically in the office of DES-
MDRC, PU, Chandigarh. FEE for SC students of Punjab = 640/-

DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Admission list of selected as well as waiting list Candidates for admission to MA ENGLISH for the 
Session 2025-2026

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 19.08.2025 and Submit the scan copy of the fee 
receipt in PDF form at email (evmdrc_pu@pu.ac.in) on or before 19.08.2025. (Sr. No./Application No./Course 
name/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) Otherwise your claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be 
alloted to next waiting Candidate

First Year students of M.A. will fill online Hostel form.                                                                                           Read the Hostel 
General instruction and rules given on the website https://hms.puchd.ac.in 

Important Note: The requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, practical's in each paper is mandatory. 
Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total lectures delivered and practical's held in all the papers 
during the first 10 working days from the start of teaching work in the course concerned shall be cancelled.



33 32 2515001060 Gitika Yogesh kumar GEN 2390.53
34 33 2515008064 Garima dhingra Sanjeev dhingra GEN 2390.4
35 34 2515008752 Arshita Ashok pradhan singh DEF 2386.2
36 35 2515011280 Arshdeep singh Kuldeep singh GEN 2384.64
37 37 2515003050 Sukhandeep kaur Sukhwinder singh SC,DEF 2354.05
38 36 2515010780 Samridi Rajesh kumar GEN 2351.8
39 37 2515019729 Jasleen kaur sandhu Bohar singh sandhu GEN 2348.2

S.C. = 10 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 42 2515018665 Suhani kashyap Sanjeev kumar SC,OGC 2324.4
2 47 2515014462 Vinika daharia Vinod kumar SC 2275.842
3 55 2515017206 Bhumika Rajeev kumar SC 2170.65
4 74 2515003567 Robin singh Mukhtiar singh SC 2055.4
5 80 2515015673 Sarika Wilson SC 2035.2
6 89 2515003960 Nancy dogra Shamboo ram SC 1982.4
7 93 2515009415 Muskaan Ashwani kumar SC 1966.755
8 115 2515022628 Ashu Bhira SC 1893.333
9 122 2515001685 Prabhjot kaur Gurmail singh SC 1873.489

10 147 2515009116 Navdeep kaur Malkit singh SC 1778.4

S.C. = (Waiting Candidate)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
11 162 2515020550 Komal Krishan kumar SC 1747.365
12 163 2515016792 Baltej singh Jagjit singh SC 1736.907
13 168 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh kumar SC 1718.64
14 169 2515016083 Rajwinder singh Suchha ram SC 1712.55
15 174 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 1692.82
16 175 2515017361 Prabhjot singh Jagjit singh SC 1692.6
17 183 2515012509 Inderjeet singh Gulab singh SC,BAS 1676.85
18 194 2515002410 Gurleen kaur Gurdarshan singh SC 1653.75
19 199 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
20 201 2515011914 Gurmeet singh Chiman singh SC 1627.7
21 211 2515004148 Daljeet kaur Kulwinder singh SC 1603.2
22 220 2515015478 Apinderjit singh Jagmail singh SC 1571.85
23 231 2515016471 Gulab singh Shri vazeer chand SC 1530.9
24 234 2515016623 Isha Chain ram SC 1516.85
25 242 2515001400 Prince Harbans singh SC 1497.6
26 245 2515019170 Pradeep Surjeet singh SC 1485.75
27 249 2515018479 Deepak kumar Sanjay lal SC 1478.4
28 251 2515021243 Mehakdeep singh Mehar singh SC 1477.35
29 263 2515019288 Lakshpreet kaur Jagtar singh SC 1457.4
30 296 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1348
31 301 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31
32 312 2515007042 Ram kumar Shri ram sawroop SC 1042

S.T. = 03 (SELECTED)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 135 2515006579 Harpreet kaur Gurmeet chand ST 1813.038
2 137 2515006295 Fatima nissa Mohd yousuf ST 1810.56
3 256 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.807

B.C. = 03 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 44 2515008004 Jasmine Sandeep kumar BC 2314.05
2 71 2515016363 Krishma choudhary Keshore kumar BC 2069.725
3 73 2515013457 Ramanjeet kaur Amrik singh BC 2060.603

B.C. =(Waiting  Candidates)



Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
4 78 2515017793 Ajay veer singh Baljit singh BC 2040
5 84 2515004241 Yashika kashyap Arvind kumar BC 2011.8
6 88 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65
7 90 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
8 99 2515004203 Jasmine Sandeep kumar BC 1954.05
9 100 2515011773 Sonam Rakesh kumar BC 1952.741
10 108 2515017264 Mansangeet kaur Gurmail singh BC 1920
11 110 2515016722 Harpreet chaudhary Paramveer chaudhary BC 1915.2
12 116 2515000035 ANUREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC,BAS,OGC,RAS 1890
13 117 2515007618 Sanskriti Som parkash BC 1887.568
14 119 2515007600 Ishan vinayak Milakh raj BC,BAS,RAS 1879.813
15 126 2515008810 Raman singh Rajinder singh BC 1848.542
16 129 2515010477 Shubhreet singh sidhu Baljit singh BC 1843.2
17 153 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 1765.05
18 155 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
19 158 2515006272 Paramjeet singh Kulwinder singh BC 1757.566
20 185 2515016287 Aman jot Jai gopal BC 1674.996
21 198 2515020865 Karanbeer singh Gurpreet singh BC 1635.9
22 202 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
23 213 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
24 221 2515020685 Sagandeep Harbans lal BC,BAS 1569.6
25 233 2515005351 Vanshika Suresh kumar BC,OGC 1524
26 235 2515018159 Gourav Hardial chand BC 1512
27 236 2515021221 Karanveer thind Balveer chand BC 1512
28 252 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1476
29 267 2515012618 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1455.2
30 273 2515018282 Punit Dharamvir BC 1433.675
31 284 2515018937 Gurwinder singh Narinder singh BC 1399.65
32 288 2515015348 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.6
33 290 2515001619 Karamdeep singh Surjit singh BC 1371.3
34 291 2515018891 Ankush Des Raj BC 1371
35 294 2515002135 Gagandeep singh Baldev singh BC 1362
36 297 2515022501 Sandeep singh Dharminder singh BC 1332.8

O.G.C. = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 42 2515018665 Suhani kashyap Sanjeev kumar SC,OGC 2324.4
2 66 2515011818 Simran kaur Parminder singh OGC 2102.874

O.G.C. (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
3 70 2515013776 Yashika sharma Rajesh sharma OGC 2070.18
4 90 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
5 116 2515000035 ANUREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC,BAS,OGC,RAS 1890
6 131 2515000529 Anushka chauhan Rajeev kumar OGC 1834
7 187 2515018142 Divanshi Dev raj OGC 1672.65
8 191 2515007200 Tanya gupta Rajeev gupta OGC 1665.3
9 203 2515022262 Ankita sharma Late sushil kumar OGC 1624.596

10 210 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627
11 233 2515005351 Vanshika Suresh kumar BC,OGC 1524

R.A.S = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 43 2515020598 Ragini Ranvir singh RAS 2318
2 50 2515001539 Manmeet kaur Jaswinder singh RAS 2209.68

R.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
3 53 2515010312 Lovepreet kaur Kulwinder singh RAS 2199.977
4 116 2515000035 ANUREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC,BAS,OGC,RAS 1890



5 119 2515007600 Ishan vinayak Milakh raj BC,BAS,RAS 1879.813
6 174 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 1692.82
7 195 2515019501 Sakshi Jaipal RAS 1649.55
8 199 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
9 210 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627
10 256 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.807
11 278 2515020638 Amritpal singh somal Parvindeoal singh RAS 1413.6
12 310 2515001683 Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh BAS,RAS 1200

B.A.S = 01 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 88 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65

B.A.S  (Waiting Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
2 92 2515001663 Amritpal singh Ranjit singh BAS 1975.4
3 102 2515013643 Himanshi Ravi kant BAS,YF 1941.84
4 116 2515000035 ANUREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC,BAS,OGC,RAS 1890
5 119 2515007600 Ishan vinayak Milakh raj BC,BAS,RAS 1879.813
6 155 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
7 159 2515020023 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1756.44
8 165 2515019618 Mohik sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 1728
9 183 2515012509 Inderjeet singh Gulab singh SC,BAS 1676.85
10 202 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
11 213 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
12 217 2515003682 Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh BAS 1583
13 221 2515020685 Sagandeep Harbans lal BC,BAS 1569.6
14 239 2515018804 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1506.333
15 252 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1476
16 255 2515020086 Sanyam sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 1473.15
17 283 2515019028 Harshit babber Parshotam babber BAS 1404
18 310 2515001683 Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh BAS,RAS 1200

Defence = 02 (Selected Candidates)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 120 2515003503 Parul sharma Tek chand sharma DEF 1876.131

Sports = 02 (Selected )

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
Sports 
Marks

1 205 2515016068 Arshveer singh Gurcharan singh GEN 1612.8 76
2 132 2515002990 Sukhmanjeet kaur Gurjeet singh GEN 1831.642 60

YF=  01 SELECTED 

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 102 2515013643 Himanshi Ravi kant BAS,YF 1941.84

YF=  WAITING LIST

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 166 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF 1724.1

PwD= 01 (Selected )

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 225 2515014083 Akhil Sanjeev kumar PWD 1561.35



Freedom Fighther= 01 (Selected)

Sr. No. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 208 2515000466 Gurinder singh Netar singh FF 1606.08

GENERAL WAITING LIST

Sr. No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 38 2515007900 Moirangthem donish singhMoirangthem shyamchand singhGEN 2338.8
2 39 2515013318 Simran Gill Parminder Singh BAS,RAS 2334.8
3 40 2515002553 Shreyanjli Sanjay kumar GEN 2332.2
4 41 2515000813 SHIVANSH ACHARYA HANS RAJ ACHARYA GEN 2329.3
5 42 2515018665 Suhani kashyap Sanjeev kumar SC,OGC 2324.4
6 43 2515020598 Ragini Ranvir singh RAS 2318
7 44 2515008004 Jasmine Sandeep kumar BC 2314.05
8 45 2515002418 Kusha verma Tilak raj verma GEN 2311.6
9 46 2515018950 Sneha Rajesh GEN 2299.35
10 47 2515014462 Vinika daharia Vinod kumar SC 2275.842
11 48 2515006935 Ruhani doomra Ashish doomra GEN 2239.2
12 49 2515011989 Sejal dogra Paramjeet singh GEN 2237
13 50 2515001539 Manmeet kaur Jaswinder singh RAS 2209.68
14 51 2515010082 Tanusha sharma Rajesh kumar sharma GEN 2208
15 52 2515010975 Kanchan bedwal Omparkash GEN 2204
16 53 2515010312 Lovepreet kaur Kulwinder singh RAS 2199.977
17 54 2515014231 Sukhjinder singh maan Gurdeep singh maan GEN 2171.6
18 55 2515017206 Bhumika Rajeev kumar SC 2170.65
19 56 2515002355 Kumkum Narayan singh GEN 2166.6
20 57 2515013492 Himani negi Manoj negi GEN 2165.8
21 58 2515013048 Muskan dhamija Manmohan lal GEN 2150
22 59 2515003783 Yogeshwari Hari krishan singh GEN 2146
23 60 2515000144 Vikhyat verma Sanjay verma GEN 2139.678
24 61 2515002734 Harshpreet kaur Balwant singh GEN 2134.8
25 62 2515007377 Rashmi Anil kumar GEN 2126.25
26 64 2515000497 Tavleen kaur Hardeep singh GEN 2119.68
27 65 2515008676 Ayush Vijay kumar GEN 2106.4
28 66 2515011818 Simran kaur Parminder singh OGC 2102.874
29 67 2515017330 Prachi goyal Anil kumar GEN 2085.677
30 68 2515000142 Sajal gupta Jiwan kumar GEN 2075.6
31 69 2515012111 Kamya vashist Dr roshan lal vashist GEN 2073.6
32 70 2515013776 Yashika sharma Rajesh sharma OGC 2070.18
33 71 2515016363 Krishma choudhary Keshore kumar BC 2069.725
34 72 2515003655 Nitika Harinder pal GEN 2065.35
35 73 2515013457 Ramanjeet kaur Amrik singh BC 2060.603
36 74 2515003567 Robin singh Mukhtiar singh SC 2055.4
37 75 2515017190 Sukhman singh dhillon Nagpal singh GEN 2054.71
38 76 2515000340 Arshdeep kaur Jagjit singh GEN 2051.81
39 77 2515017155 Daksh sharma Harimohan GEN 2040.517
40 78 2515017793 Ajay veer singh Baljit singh BC 2040
41 79 2515001818 Garima Sunil malhotra GEN 2038.054
42 80 2515015673 Sarika Wilson SC 2035.2
43 81 2515006456 Somyaa verma Anil verma GEN 2022.3
44 82 2515005577 Pratham Ashwani GEN 2019.95
45 83 2515013479 Ishatpreet kaur Gurjit singh GEN 2014.674
46 84 2515004241 Yashika kashyap Arvind kumar BC 2011.8
47 85 2515004179 Arushi pathania Virender pathania GEN 2007.9
48 86 2515008499 Palac sharma Rakesh kumar sharma GEN 1990.2
49 87 2515004325 Anushka Rajiv kumar GEN 1990
50 88 2515015470 Parul Valait ram BC,BAS 1987.65
51 89 2515003960 Nancy dogra Shamboo ram SC 1982.4
52 90 2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72
53 91 2515016469 Adeshveer Harmander singh GEN 1977.816
54 92 2515001663 Amritpal singh Ranjit singh BAS 1975.4
55 93 2515009415 Muskaan Ashwani kumar SC 1966.755
56 94 2515016180 Riya kaushik Ajay kumar kaushik GEN 1966.2
57 95 2515013980 Puja aggarwal Rakesh kumar GEN 1963.2
58 96 2515008809 Navdeep singh Rajwinder singh GEN 1962



59 97 2515001410 Simran Ravinder singh GEN 1958.79
60 98 2515004909 Shruti Hukam singh GEN 1955.34
61 99 2515004203 Jasmine Sandeep kumar BC 1954.05
62 100 2515011773 Sonam Rakesh kumar BC 1952.741
63 101 2515003138 Ramneet kaur Jaswinder singh GEN 1951.333
64 102 2515013643 Himanshi Ravi kant BAS,YF 1941.84
65 103 2515004387 Gungun mehta Amit kumar GEN 1941.405
66 104 2515005099 Dilpreet singh Gurvir singh GEN 1938.94
67 106 2515016282 Kritika gill Rai singh gill GEN 1929.744
68 107 2515005895 Jaspreet singh Hardeep singh GEN 1923.127
69 108 2515017264 Mansangeet kaur Gurmail singh BC 1920
70 109 2515019361 Jashanpreet singh Sikander singh GEN 1917.3
71 110 2515016722 Harpreet chaudhary Paramveer chaudhary BC 1915.2
72 111 2515022104 Gagandeep singh Kulwinder singh GEN 1904.8
73 112 2515004363 Priyamvada thakur Yashwant singh thakur GEN 1902.067
74 113 2515011993 Lovepreet singh Nirmal singh GEN 1901.176
75 114 2515018700 Simranpreet singh Mehma singh GEN 1895.05
76 115 2515022628 Ashu Bhira SC 1893.333
77 116 2515000035 ANUREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC,BAS,OGC,RAS 1890
78 117 2515007618 Sanskriti Som parkash BC 1887.568
79 118 2515001449 Devanshi verma Surinder verma GEN 1885.8
80 119 2515007600 Ishan vinayak Milakh raj BC,BAS,RAS 1879.813
81 120 2515003503 Parul sharma Tek chand sharma DEF 1876.131
82 121 2515003650 Shambhavi sharma Arvind kumar sharma GEN 1873.616
83 122 2515001685 Prabhjot kaur Gurmail singh SC 1873.489
84 123 2515009724 Kapil yadav Bajrang yadav GEN 1854.3
85 124 2515011369 Kimreet kaur khurana Narinder singh GEN 1852.635
86 125 2515013226 Snigdha Man mohan singh GEN 1852
87 126 2515008810 Raman singh Rajinder singh BC 1848.542
88 127 2515006479 Divyansh dehal Chander paul singh GEN 1843.8
89 128 2515011749 Rajdeepak singh bhangu Dilbar singh GEN 1843.8
90 129 2515010477 Shubhreet singh sidhu Baljit singh BC 1843.2
91 131 2515000529 Anushka chauhan Rajeev kumar OGC 1834
92 132 2515002990 Sukhmanjeet kaur Gurjeet singh GEN 1831.642
93 133 2515000182 Neha sharma Jitender sharma GEN 1817
94 135 2515006579 Harpreet kaur Gurmeet chand ST 1813.038
95 136 2515003062 Navreet singh sidhu Khushwinder singh sidhu GEN 1812
96 137 2515006295 Fatima nissa Mohd yousuf ST 1810.56
97 138 2515020046 Abha sharma Rakesh kumar VS(FE) 1809.42
98 139 2515011368 Akashpreet singh Sikander singh GEN 1807.2
99 140 2515019751 Shreya Gagan garg GEN 1806.89
100 141 2515016627 Babanpreet singh Amarjit singh GEN 1806
101 142 2515019583 Seemu Vipan kumar GEN 1804.95
102 143 2515004647 Sukhmanjit kaur Chinderpal singh GEN 1795.33
103 144 2515002670 Shreya Gagan garg GEN 1789
104 145 2515022077 Lovepreet singh Sukhchain singh GEN 1785
105 146 2515015613 Manjot singh gill Randheer singh GEN 1781.653
106 147 2515009116 Navdeep kaur Malkit singh SC 1778.4
107 149 2515014984 Anushika thakur Nishant thakur GEN 1774.8
108 150 2515017865 Anushika thakur Nishant thakur GEN 1774.8
109 151 2515015666 Armandeep singh Jagwinder singh GEN 1766.52
110 152 2515008350 Abhimanyu maan Sunil kumar GEN 1765.85
111 153 2515000865 Gurleen kaur Harvinder singh BC 1765.05
112 154 2515015199 Harmanpreet singh Harbans singh GEN 1764.2
113 155 2515018072 Ravi kamboj Lekh raj BC,BAS 1762.95
114 157 2515002570 Ahongshangbam somi deviAhongshangbam herokumar singhGEN 1757.7
115 158 2515006272 Paramjeet singh Kulwinder singh BC 1757.566
116 159 2515020023 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1756.44
117 160 2515022737 Monika singla Ashwani kumar GEN 1751.544
118 161 2515004737 Angelina parai Nagendranath parai GEN 1750.35
119 162 2515020550 Komal Krishan kumar SC 1747.365
120 163 2515016792 Baltej singh Jagjit singh SC 1736.907
121 164 2515006559 Vasundhra Hutashan sharma GEN 1729.6
122 165 2515019618 Mohik sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 1728
123 166 2515008637 Ishita Deep singh YF 1724.1
124 167 2515009236 Babbalpreet kaur Harpal singh GEN 1718.85
125 168 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh kumar SC 1718.64
126 169 2515016083 Rajwinder singh Suchha ram SC 1712.55



127 170 2515018295 Harvinder singh Avtar singh GEN 1709.4
128 171 2515013244 Anandini singh Pushpinder singh GEN 1708.82
129 172 2515009276 Anamika sharma Amar nath sharma GEN 1699.385
130 173 2515004209 Nikita devi Salinder singh GEN 1694
131 174 2515016161 Shubham Rammehar SC,RAS 1692.82
132 175 2515017361 Prabhjot singh Jagjit singh SC 1692.6
133 177 2515009839 Gurpreet singh Harjinder singh GEN 1692
134 178 2515017467 Tejvir singh Kulbir singh GEN 1681.818
135 179 2515022602 Karamveer singh Rajvir singh GEN 1680.701
136 180 2515008034 Tannu Jasbir GEN 1680.1
137 181 2515006594 Shaganpreet singh Mewa singh GEN 1680
138 182 2515018529 Mehakdeep singh Gurwinder singh GEN 1677.29
139 183 2515012509 Inderjeet singh Gulab singh SC,BAS 1676.85
140 184 2515017653 Akash bansal Naresh bansal GEN 1676.1
141 185 2515016287 Aman jot Jai gopal BC 1674.996
142 186 2515016210 Loveleen kaur Harbhajan singh GEN 1674
143 187 2515018142 Divanshi Dev raj OGC 1672.65
144 188 2515017397 Dhartmeet singh Ramandeep singh GEN 1671.6
145 189 2515014520 Shaminder singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1668.45
146 191 2515007200 Tanya gupta Rajeev gupta OGC 1665.3
147 192 2515005390 Anjali Sultan singh GEN 1663.2
148 194 2515002410 Gurleen kaur Gurdarshan singh SC 1653.75
149 195 2515019501 Sakshi Jaipal RAS 1649.55
150 196 2515002079 Nidhi Sunil kumar GEN 1646
151 197 2515020739 Shivpartap singh khattra Manjit singh khattra GEN 1635.984
152 198 2515020865 Karanbeer singh Gurpreet singh BC 1635.9
153 199 2515011613 Mandeep kaur Major singh SC,RAS 1634.85
154 200 2515022112 Manju Jaibhagwan GEN 1633
155 201 2515011914 Gurmeet singh Chiman singh SC 1627.7
156 202 2515018321 Sukhman kamboj Subhash chander BC,BAS 1627.5
157 203 2515022262 Ankita sharma Late sushil kumar OGC 1624.596
158 204 2515003748 Agam kalra Vinesh kalra GEN 1615.525
159 205 2515016068 Arshveer singh Gurcharan singh GEN 1612.8
160 206 2515006239 Raviinder singh Kuldeep singh GEN 1612
161 207 2515020416 Lovish sharma Ashok kumar GEN 1611.383
162 208 2515000466 Gurinder singh Netar singh FF 1606.08
163 209 2515019392 Vrishali shruti Ajatshatru GEN 1605
164 210 2515000946 Armaan singh Pargat singh OGC,RAS 1604.627
165 211 2515004148 Daljeet kaur Kulwinder singh SC 1603.2
166 212 2515016367 Garima thakur Narinder thakur GEN 1600
167 213 2515009811 Harvinder kamboj Harnam chand BC,BAS 1598.688
168 214 2515004396 Gagandeep singh Gurpreet singh GEN 1598.4
169 215 2515008747 Priyanshu dagar Hawa singh GEN 1592.16
170 216 2515017415 Asmita mehta Tula ram mehta GEN 1586.55
171 217 2515003682 Lovepreet singh Parmjeet singh BAS 1583
172 218 2515018525 Rupinder singh Apjeet singh GEN 1579.2
173 219 2515010542 Navdeep singh Nirmal singh GEN 1579
174 220 2515015478 Apinderjit singh Jagmail singh SC 1571.85
175 221 2515020685 Sagandeep Harbans lal BC,BAS 1569.6
176 222 2515010341 Hardeep saini Jasbir singh GEN 1564.8
177 223 2515004223 Hushanjot Kulwinder singh GEN 1563.45
178 224 2515003474 Gurwinder singh Jagjeet singh GEN 1562.4
179 225 2515014083 Akhil Sanjeev kumar PWD 1561.35
180 226 2515001478 Arsh jot singh Harminder singh GEN 1557
181 227 2515020271 Abhishek kamboj Sushil kumar GEN 1551
182 228 2515016973 Ishmanjot singh Paramjit singh GEN 1543.2
183 229 2515022575 Kajal rana Bipin rana GEN 1537.2
184 230 2515017712 Raj devinder singh raju Natha singh GEN 1536
185 231 2515016471 Gulab singh Shri vazeer chand SC 1530.9
186 232 2515016438 Gaurav kumar Chander bhan GEN 1524.6
187 233 2515005351 Vanshika Suresh kumar BC,OGC 1524
188 234 2515016623 Isha Chain ram SC 1516.85
189 235 2515018159 Gourav Hardial chand BC 1512
190 236 2515021221 Karanveer thind Balveer chand BC 1512
191 237 2515012843 Gurpuran singh Parminder singh GEN 1512
192 238 2515012585 Gurpreet singh Harvinder singh GEN 1512
193 239 2515018804 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1506.333
194 240 2515015327 Rizul Rajender sihag GEN 1500.45



195 241 2515022638 Ekamjeet singh Darshan singh GEN 1500
196 242 2515001400 Prince Harbans singh SC 1497.6
197 243 2515000729 RAJANPREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH GEN 1497.3
198 244 2515018968 Yuvraj singh virk Gurbaksh singh virk GEN 1486.957
199 245 2515019170 Pradeep Surjeet singh SC 1485.75
200 246 2515010776 Sneha Sardar singh GEN 1482
201 247 2515004906 Garima Rajiv kumar GEN 1481.55
202 248 2515020522 Sejal thakur Lalit thakur GEN 1479.45
203 249 2515018479 Deepak kumar Sanjay lal SC 1478.4
204 250 2515011177 Ranpinder singh Gurpreet singh GEN 1478.4
205 251 2515021243 Mehakdeep singh Mehar singh SC 1477.35
206 252 2515016233 Jashandeep singh Lakhveer singh BC,BAS 1476
207 253 2515000747 Sahil Surender pal DEF 1475.46
208 254 2515014228 Chamnpreet singh Gurjeet singh GEN 1475.2
209 255 2515020086 Sanyam sethi Rakesh sethi BAS 1473.15
210 256 2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.807
211 257 2515008979 Ekta Baljit GEN 1471.2
212 258 2515020010 Surinder singh Lakhwinder singh GEN 1463.7
213 259 2515012321 Darbbant singh Gurmukh singh GEN 1462.65
214 260 2515018436 Jaspreet singh bawa Inderpreet singh bawa GEN 1459.557
215 261 2515008144 Satwinder singh Surinder pal singh GEN 1459.2
216 262 2515017771 Satwinder singh Surinder pal singh GEN 1459.2
217 263 2515019288 Lakshpreet kaur Jagtar singh SC 1457.4
218 264 2515021809 Gaurav thainuan Satendra thainuan GEN 1457.143
219 265 2515009158 Ajaypal singh Bhupinder singh GEN 1457
220 266 2515020116 Simarpreet kaur Pavitar singh GEN 1456.35
221 267 2515012618 Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh BC 1455.2
222 268 2515006729 Lalita Ses ram GEN 1455
223 269 2515022553 Garima Ashok kumar banta GEN 1454.118
224 270 2515021393 Rakesh Ramehar GEN 1451
225 271 2515022720 Amritvirpal singh sidhu Amarjit singh sidhu GEN 1440
226 272 2515021959 Manpreet kaur Parwinder singh GEN 1437.091
227 273 2515018282 Punit Dharamvir BC 1433.675
228 274 2515005264 Gagandeep singh Surjeet singh GEN 1429.514
229 275 2515018749 Anurag passi Kewal krishan GEN 1418.55
230 276 2515001647 Jaibir singh Sandeep singh GEN 1416
231 277 2515013015 Manvika thakur Dinesh thakur GEN 1416
232 278 2515020638 Amritpal singh somal Parvindeoal singh RAS 1413.6
233 279 2515016863 Gurpreet singh sodhi Dharminder singh sodhi GEN 1412.562
234 280 2515012287 Molik jhinjha Kuldeep singh GEN 1411.2
235 282 2515013645 Rohit kumar Sunil kumar GEN 1404.923
236 283 2515019028 Harshit babber Parshotam babber BAS 1404
237 284 2515018937 Gurwinder singh Narinder singh BC 1399.65
238 285 2515021659 Naveen Ramphal singh GEN 1391.368
239 286 2515008051 Prakul Jyoti parkash GEN 1388.952
240 287 2515015256 Vikas kumar Ved parkash GEN 1388
241 288 2515015348 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.6
242 289 2515022755 Manjot singh achhar Bhupinder singh GEN 1371.3
243 290 2515001619 Karamdeep singh Surjit singh BC 1371.3
244 291 2515018891 Ankush Des Raj BC 1371
245 292 2515012847 Gurpreet kaur Brinder singh GEN 1370.88
246 293 2515005232 Yash godara Ravi godara GEN 1365
247 294 2515002135 Gagandeep singh Baldev singh BC 1362
248 295 2515011971 Rajpreet singh Baljeet singh GEN 1352.4
249 296 2515002179 Sunil kumar Sarwan singh SC 1348
250 297 2515022501 Sandeep singh Dharminder singh BC 1332.8
251 298 2515018438 Gurkirat singh Hardavinder singh GEN 1312.216
252 299 2515022053 Rohin salhotra Hardial chand GEN 1309
253 300 2515016203 Harminder singh Late paramjeet singh GEN 1303.05
254 301 2515001772 Robin singh Dharampal SC 1299.31
255 302 2515019838 Sandeep singh Dharminder singh GEN 1290
256 303 2515018486 Aakash Hira singh GEN 1274.4
257 304 2515018544 Harnek Darshan lal GEN 1246.378
258 305 2515019095 Ashish choudhary Ashok kumar GEN 1238.069
259 306 2515019097 Sneha sharma Ram prasad kafle GEN 1218.42
260 307 2515015718 Dilpreet singh Shamsher singh DEF 1215.9
261 308 2515002691 Kajal hazara Mahadev hazara GEN 1209.8
262 309 2515016073 Khushdeep singh Gurpreet singh GEN 1207.957



263 310 2515001683 Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh BAS,RAS 1200
265 312 2515007042 Ram kumar Shri ram sawroop SC 1042

Following Students were Hold by the Department

Sr. No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 63 2515019421 Deepak goyal Krishan kumar GEN 2124.379
2 105 2515019597 Shagun garg Dinesh kumar GEN 1936.788
3 130 2515018336 Kritika Rakesh kumar SC 1838.4
4 134 2515014640 Palak Madan lal BC 1814.4
5 148 2515011828 Harkim kaur brar Gurpinderjit singh brar GEN 1777.65
6 156 2515015601 Driti mahajan Ravi kumar GEN 1758
7 176 2515016901 Jaspreet kaur Ranjit singh SC 1692.397
8 190 2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.077
9 193 2515010322 Asmie Lalit mohan GEN 1659

10 281 2515010185 Kashish sidana Pawan kumar OGC 1405.56
11 313 2515012822 Karandeep singh Bhupinder singh BC 972.3
12 316 2515000638 Abhishek batra Mohinder pal GEN 419
13 318 2515004444 Umashree akham Akham tejamani singh GEN 370
14 319 2515019467 Anjana Gurvinder singh GEN 296
15 320 2515003551 Kuldeep singh Ranjeet singh GEN 0
16 321 2515022301 Arshdeep kaur Kulwinder singh BC 0
17 322 2515019858 Amrita soni Satpal GEN 0
18 323 2515004978 Vasvi mittal Pardeep mittal GEN 0
19 324 2515006058 Gurleen kaur Shamsher singh BC 0
20 325 2515000732 Vinkle kamboj Rajesh kumar BC,BAS 0
21 326 2515019546 Sukhmanjot singh Maan singh GEN 0
22 327 2515002128 Ramandeep kaur Kamaljit singh BC 0
23 328 2515018841 Harsh mehta Sanjeev kumar GEN 0
24 329 2515016349 Davinder Shyam lal GEN 0
25 330 2515007615 Virender singh Chhinder singh GEN 0
26 331 2515018721 Ayush bhatt Pradeep bhatt BAS,RAS 0
27 332 2515020163 Rai karanjeet singh Jasbir singh GEN 0
28 333 2515006555 Akshita bhardwaj Leela dutt bhardwaj GEN 0
29 334 2515019645 Satajmaan singh Sukhraj singh GEN 0
30 335 2515006548 Roshni thapa Inder bahadur GEN 0
31 336 2515015387 Neeraj rani Rajpal GEN 0
32 337 2515002845 Anshu sheshma Choturam GEN 0
33 338 2515021727 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 0
34 339 2515020278 Nitin kawal Kishan lal GEN 0
35 340 2515022122 Khushi pawar Raj kumar SC 0
36 341 2515019072 Ankita Late dinesh singh GEN 0
37 342 2515011072 Akshat tanwar Sukhvinder tanwar GEN 0
38 343 2515003331 Bikash khuraijam Khuraijam khogen singh SC 0
39 344 2515019010 Avtar singh Vijay singh GEN 0
40 346 2515020060 Harmanpreet kaur Jaswinder singh GEN 0
41 347 2515016934 Rohit kumar Shyam chand ST 0
42 348 2515018702 Himanshu Shaktiwal SC 0
43 349 2515017779 Manpreet singh Giani singh GEN 0
44 350 2515020337 Jarmandeep singh Gamdoor singh GEN 0
45 351 2515003629 Damanpreet singh gill Gurtej singh gill GEN 0
46 352 2515001467 Paras gazta Hira lal SC 0
47 353 2515008791 Rahul chaudhary Rajiv chaudhary GEN 0
48 354 2515003333 Japneet singh Gurvinder singh GEN 0
49 356 2515000762 Mannat bansal Sachin bansal GEN 0
50 357 2515019734 Sanjamveer singh brar Jagjeet singh GEN 0
51 360 2515002537 Vicky Surinder kumar SC 0
52 361 2515020172 Gagandeep singh Harvinder singh GEN 0
53 345 2515020309 Sahil sheokand Krishan kumar GEN 0
54 355 2515006232 Sukanya rawat Pushkar singh rawat GEN 0
55 358 2515018054 Sahaj preet singh Kuldeep singh BC 0
56 359 2515003568 Saiyam sama Davinder pal BC 0

57 311 2515017440 Lachhman dass Puran chand BC 1057
264 311 2515017440 Lachhman dass Puran chand BC 1057
266 317 2515018794 Anannyaa arora Umesh arora GEN 414.407


